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00003 Chili Corner: winiu 100% 120 n. ME202502 2/1/2025 12:00 AM -10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
00004 Chili Corner: aanindasssuané 180 n. ME202502 2/1/2025 12:00 AM -1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00
00005 Hi Seoul Kimchi: wintnu&duenu L 200 n. ME202502 2/1/2025 12:00 AM -10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00
BSST00025000002 2/24/2025 4:19 PM 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 -21.00
00006 Hi Seoul Kimchi: wininu&neny S 50 n. ME202502 2/1/2025 12:00 AM -21.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -21.00
BSST00025000008 2/6/2025 5:59 PM 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 -24.00
00007 Pink Mountain: Pink Salt uauenu 100 n. ME202502 2/1/2025 12:00 AM -3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00
BSST00025000008 2/6/2025 5:59 PM 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
BSST00025000001 2/24/2025 4:12 PM 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 -15.00
00008 Pink Mountain: Pink Salt uauanu 400 n. ME202502 2/1/2025 12:00 AM -12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00
BSST00025000008 2/6/2025 5:59 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 -13.00
BSST00025000008C 2/6/2025 5:59 PM 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00
BSST00025000002 2/24/2025 4:19 PM 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 -17.00
BSST00025000002C 2/24/2025 4:19 PM 0.00 0.00 -5.00 0.00 0.00 -12.00
00081 NIZE: woilg93821113 gas Onion Lovers BSST00025000011 2/20/2025 12:39 PM 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
00082 NIZE: moilg9s8a11s gas YUM JEEDJARD 35 BSST00025000011 2/20/2025 12:39 PM 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 -4.00
f.
BSST00025000011C 2/20/2025 12:39 PM 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00
00083 NIZE: moigosaainng gosla ACLusiinda- BSST00025000011 2/20/2025 12:39 PM 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00
i aR)
BSST00025000011C 2/20/2025 12:39 PM 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
00098 Natures Charm: Evaporated Coconut Milk BSST00025000010 2/6/2025 1:32 AM 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
360 uA.
00099 Natures Charm: Sweetened Condensed BSST00025000010 2/6/2025 1:32 AM 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00

Coconut Milk
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00099 Natures Charm: Sweetened Condensed BSST00025000010C 2/6/2025 1:32 AM 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Coconut Milk

00102 4Care: Tastifit ngAgeyia 200 ua. $25ST000000020000057 2/11/2025 9:43 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00

$25ST000000020000058 2/11/2025 9:46 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00

$25ST000000020000063 2/15/2025 6:07 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00

00120 MADE: {ih Jugfindia’lw 180n. $255T000000020000070 2/24/2025 8:38 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00

00121 Agrilife: keto 1 sfungnanuigns 250 ua. $255T000000020000054 2/11/2025 9:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00 0.00 -5.00

$25ST000000020000056 2/11/2025 9:42 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -6.00

$255T000000020000064 2/15/2025 6:08 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -7.00

$25ST000000020000068 2/17/2025 3:29 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -8.00

00163 wirnaglan: 549 d13lsaduas 1 na. $25ST000000020000069 2/24/2025 8:36 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 -3.00

04275 Blue Diamond: undanaussafinaiuasy $25ST000000020000062 2/15/2025 6:04 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00

04276 Blue Diamond: undanausdsasansailaaansn S255T000000020000062 2/15/2025 6:04 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00

04662 Beanbag: Protein (wauwiuauidey AIS) S$25ST000000020000059 2/15/2025 4:47 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00

$255T000000020000060 2/15/2025 4:49 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00

$25ST000000020000065 2/15/2025 6:08 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00

$255T000000020000071 2/26/2025 1:53 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00

53:ARY: : (00001)A&928 -57.00 0.00 38.00 -21.00 0.00 -116.00

53ua127: ¢ (STO00)u3Ew Lusvunad 3ma a1 A [d1 Tnoulvey] -57.00 0.00 38.00 21.00 0.00 -116.00
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